Race Date
September 12, 2016

PARIS CROSS COUNTRY SEPT 12

Final Team Results

Bib No Name

Team - Marshall
Team Score (places):18

1 859  Dylan Stillwell
2 869  Daniel Tingley
3 778  Gage Durham
4 853 Ben Ross

5 782  Tyler Floyd

6 780  Gavin Floyd

7 776  Luke Cook

8 788  Peyton Foster
9 794  Blaze Perron

Team - Robinson
Team Score (places):39

1 933  Mitch Mitchell

2 935  Carter Shew

3 928  Wylie Bonnell

4 932  Parker Middleton

5 915 Owen Austin

6 936  Seth Trimble

7 937  Conner White

8 931 Levi Middleton

9 938 Ty Zerrusen
10 929  Jordan Caballero
11 930 Braiden Goff

Team - Mayo
Team Score (places):84

1 957  Chance Westerfield
2 953 Richard Lin

3 945  Fox Davis

4 949  DjHogan

5 955  Preston Moran

6 951 Raymond Lin

Race Held in Paris, IL. Results by Race Time, Inc.
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Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 1

Average Time: 13:16.0

1 12:50.0 12:50.0 0:00.0

3 12:56.4 25:46.4 0:06.4

6 13:16.1 39:02.5 0:26.1
11 13:29.6 52:32.1 0:39.6
18 13:47.8  1:06:20.0 0:57.8
(28) 13:57.7  1:20:17.7 1:07.7
(39) 14:13.4  1:34:31.2 1:23.4
16:18.2  1:50:49.4 3:28.2

16:37.2  2:07:26.6 3:47.2

2
Average Time: 13:49.8

Finish Position -

4 13:25.6 13:25.6 0:00.0
10 13:41.9 27:07.5 0:16.2
18 13:49.1 40:56.7 0:23.5
27 13:55.8 54:52.5 0:30.1
39 14:16.5  1:09:09.0 0:50.8

(52) 14:26.9  1:23:36.0 1:01.3
(67) 14:57.9  1:38:33.9 1:32.2
15:15.3 1:53:49.2 1:49.6
16:27.3  2:10:16.5 3:01.6
16:33.9  2:26:50.5 3:08.2
16:39.8  2:43:30.3 3:14.2

3
Average Time: 16:33.4

Finish Position -

14 14:31.0 14:31.0 0:00.0
30 15:32.1 30:03.2 1:01.1
47 16:53.9 46:57.1 2:22.8
65 16:54.5  1:03:51.6 2:23.5
84 18:55.5  1:22:47.2 4:24.4
(104) 19:06.1  1:41:53.3 4:35.0
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